Dark Oak (DK)Teak (TE)
Cherry (CH) Cayenne Maple (CM)
Maritime Maple (EM) Douglas Pine (DP) Moka (PM) Chestnut (CG)
Tigerwood (TW)Honey (HO)
Laminates - Woodgrain
Note : Colors are as precise as modern printing technology allows it.
For more accuracy, refer to the real samples or finish cards.
Polar White (3002)

• Laminate vertical caps (Accent): Moka
Colors and Codification
Codification
Located under each product is the “code specifier” that explains what
information needs to be inserted to complete the order. The specifying code is
normally divided into two zones: under the section “Specify” you must fill in all
required fields whereas the “option” section gives you the opportunity to add
extra details to each product. The chart below explains the list of “specifics”
and “options” that can be found under the products in the code specifier.
Codification Examples
Shown here are codification examples applied to various products.
Colors
The following are the colors availble for the various components of the Genius training tables. Refer to the inside cover of this document or to the “Nature” or
enamel finishes sample cards to visualize colors.
1
2
3
4
5
  OPTIONS
Grommet / Outlet
If needed, indicate the option of the grommet or built-in module
(centered) on the table. Refer to product description for details.
Code
Code
SPECIFY
SPECIFY
Footing
Footing
L1/S1
L1/S1
Surface
Surface
Accent
OPTION
OPTION
Grom./Outlet
Grom./Outlet
Genius Tables
Order codification: GE-TFT2472-N-L1-BW-EC
Order codification: GE-TSX3060-S1-PM-PM
6
• Work Surface
• Laminate Modesty Panel
• Accent (exterior laminate vertical cap on contemporary leg)
Cherry (CH) Douglas Pine (DP)
Chestnut (CG) Teak (TE)
Dark Oak (DK) Tigerwood (TW)
Cayenne Maple (CM) White (BW)
Maritime Maple (EM) Charcoal (F)
Moka (PM) Frost (A)
Honey (HO) Kiwi (KW)
Code
SPECIFY
L1/S1 Surface Accent
OPTION
Grom./Outlet
• Accent (exterior metal vertical cap on contemporary leg)
Silver (3090)
Polar White (3002)
Champagne (3311)
Charcoal (3064)
8
Add 4 % on the prices listed 4
FIXED-TOP TABLE WITH TUBULAR LEGS
Dimensions Product Code Price Specifications
A B (L1) (S1) Cu. Ft. lb
30 72 TFT3072 632 869 7,9 75,1
30 60 TFT3060 604 801 7,4 66,3
30 48 TFT3048 572 730 6,9 57,4
24 72 TFT2472 603 792 7,3 64,5
24 60 TFT2460 579 736 6,9 57,4
24 48 TFT2448 548 675 6,4 50,3
Fixed-top rectangular table with tubular legs (silver finish).
Choice of levelers or casters as footings, total height of 29".
It is recommended to install a stiffener under surfaces 60" and 72" long, see p.16.
It is possible to add a centered grommet or built-in outlet module on the surface, see codes under "Options" below.
Specify Code: Specify the product code, consult the above list.
Footing: Specify type of footing: levelers (N) or casters (C) add $44.
L1/S1: Specify the code identifying the type of surface: 1" T.F.L. (L1) or 1" H.P.L. (S1).
Surface: Specify the color of the surface (assorted matching edges), see p.7.
Options Grommet / Outlet: Round grommet option (GC), add $33.
OR Built-in surface outlet option (centered on surface), see p.5:
- Standard electrical outlet (UC), add $216.
- 1 circuit system (EC), add $216.
*The EC option requires the use of the 1 circuit system components (such as the AC-ECFK power module), see p.14.
FIXED-TOP TABLE WITH CONTEMPORARY LEGS
Dimensions Product Code Price Specifications
A B (L1) (S1) Cu. Ft. lb
30 72 TFX3072 849 1085 7,5 92,8
30 60 TFX3060 827 1024 7,0 84,0
30 48 TFX3048 795 952 6,5 75,1
24 72 TFX2472 826 1014 6,9 82,2
24 60 TFX2460 803 959 6,5 75,1
24 48 TFX2448 771 897 6,0 68,0
Fixed-top rectangular table with contemporary legs (silver finish).
Choice of levelers or casters as footings, total height of 29".